
ED’S BIG SUMMER FOOD TOUR#3: Coming to an open space near you soon!  

Every Tuesday and Thursday through the month of August we will be delivering 300 freshly 

prepared bagged healthy meals across Plymouth from 12 noon – 2.00 p.m. but when they’re 

gone, they’re gone!  Supported by Radio Plymouth we will be offering face painting on 

Tuesday and Thursday and getting together some fun activities for the kids as well. 
 

LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY: This year we’ve joined forces with Plymouth Libraries so 

every Wednesday we’ll be supporting the Summer Reading Challenge and delivering 200 

lunches to three libraries to fit in with their full day of amazing free activities to keep the kids 

entertained all day and some special guests.  Ed will also be making a special appearance!  An 

exciting time planned so come and enjoy the fun.  It’s FREE! 
 

PLYMOUTH COMMUNITY HOMES: will be launching their new website so 

come along and look out for THE WEBBLE to find out more. 

 

CATERed – Feeding Ambitions – Making a Difference – Every Child Every Time 

 

DATES AND PLACES TO FIND US THIS SUMMER BETWEEN 12 – 2.00 p.m.: 
 

Tues 01 August  CENTRAL PARK PLAY PARK (by the clock, opposite The Life Centre) 
 

Wed 02 August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY: St Budeaux Library, Devonport Library & 4  

Greens, Whitleigh Hub pop up library. 
 

Thurs 03 August DEVONPORT PARK Devonport 
 

Tues 08 August THE BROADWAY Plymstock  
 

Wed 09 August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY: St Budeaux Library, Devonport Library & 4  

Greens, Whitleigh Hub pop up library. 

Thurs 10 August ST LEVAN’S PLAY PARK (College Road Primary School), St Levan’s  

Road. 
 

Tues 15 August PLACE DE BREST City Centre – with the Radio Plymouth bus & Central  

Library Team 

Wed 16 August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY: St Budeaux Library, Devonport Library & 4  

Greens, Whitleigh Hub pop up library 

Thurs 17 August VICTORIA PARK Millbridge 
 

Tues 22 August KELLY CLOSE Barne Barton – linking directly with the Play Rangers 

Wed 23 August             LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY: St Budeaux Library, Devonport Library & 4 

Greens, Whitleigh Hub pop up library 

Thurs 24 August ASDA Estover  
 

Tues 29 August  FREEDOM FIELDS PARK Lipson 
 

Wed 30 August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY: St Budeaux Library, Devonport Library & 4  

Greens, Whitleigh Hub pop up library 

Thurs 31 August CENTRAL PARK PLAY PARK (by the clock, opposite The Life Centre) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           

 
 

Come along and 

meet colleagues 

from PCH and 

their “Webble” on 

the following 

dates:  

01st 02nd 03rd 09th 

10th 16th 17th 23rd 

24th and 29th 

August 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 


